Cowra

Development Determinations and

COLLTLC” Complying Development Certificates from

| November 2014 to 30 November 2014

In accordance with Section 101 of the Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979, notice is hereby given that
Cowra Shire Council, as consent authority for the developments listed in Schedules | and 2 of this notice, has issued
the following DEVELOPMENT DETERMINATIONS and COMPLYING DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATES. The
development consents relating to the determinations listed in Schedule |, and complying development certificates
relating to the determinations listed in Schedule 2, are available for public inspection, free of charge, during ordinary
office hours being 8.30 am — 4.30 pm Monday to Friday (except public holidays) at Council’s Customer Service
Centre, | 16 Kendal Street, Cowra.

SCHEDULE |

Development Applications determined between | November 2014 and 30 November 2014

DA No.
96/2014

111/2014

112/2014

113/2014

114/2014

115/2014

119/2014

122/2014

123/2014

126/2014

Land description
Lot 3 Section 2 DP 1244

39 Brougham Street, Cowra
Lot 2 DP 1013092

93 Mylbie Drive, Cowra

Lot 28 DP 249888

27 Dawson Drive, Cowra
Lot 20 DP 228678

2 Elizabeth Avenue, Cowra
Lot 8 Section 9 DP 759060
Waddell Street, Wattamondara
Lot 5 DP 826380

I'l Liverpool Street, Cowra
Lot 2 DP 714930

26 Killara Road, Cowra

Lot | DP 198634

72 Macquarie Street, Cowra
Lot 17 DP 249888

5 Dawson Drive, Cowra
Lot 2 DP 1019733

28 London Drive, Cowra

Development

Continue use of existing garage addition

Dwelling-house

Garage

Dwelling-house addition (verandah)
Dwelling-house (existing house to be
transported to site)

Shade structure and retaining walls

Shed extension

Swimming pool and retaining wall
Garage and attached carport

Swimming pool

SCHEDULE 2

Date of
Determination

13/11/2014

7/11/2014

3/11/2014

24/11/2014

3/11/2014

24/11/2014

19/11/2014

24/11/2014

20/11/2014

20/11/2014

Complying Development Certificates determined between | November 2014 and 30 November 2014

Date of

CDC No. Land description Development Determination
Lot 3 DP 820993
39/2014 Dwelling-house additions (patio) 12/11/2014
5 London Drive, Cowra
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