Development Determinations and



Complying Development Certificates from

I November 2014 to 30 November 2014

In accordance with Section 101 of the Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979, notice is hereby given that Cowra Shire Council, as consent authority for the developments listed in Schedules I and 2 of this notice, has issued the following DEVELOPMENT DETERMINATIONS and COMPLYING DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATES. The development consents relating to the determinations listed in Schedule I, and complying development certificates relating to the determinations listed in Schedule 2, are available for public inspection, free of charge, during ordinary office hours being 8.30 am - 4.30 pm Monday to Friday (except public holidays) at Council's Customer Service Centre, 116 Kendal Street, Cowra.

SCHEDULE I

DA No.	Land description	Development	Date of Determination
96/2014	Lot 3 Section 2 DP 1244 39 Brougham Street, Cowra	Continue use of existing garage addition	13/11/2014
111/2014	Lot 2 DP 1013092 93 Mylbie Drive, Cowra	Dwelling-house	7/11/2014
112/2014	Lot 28 DP 249888 27 Dawson Drive, Cowra	Garage	3/11/2014
113/2014	Lot 20 DP 228678 2 Elizabeth Avenue, Cowra	Dwelling-house addition (verandah)	24/11/2014
114/2014	Lot 8 Section 9 DP 759060 Waddell Street, Wattamondara	Dwelling-house (existing house to be transported to site)	3/11/2014
115/2014	Lot 5 DP 826380 11 Liverpool Street, Cowra	Shade structure and retaining walls	24/11/2014
119/2014	Lot 2 DP 714930 26 Killara Road, Cowra	Shed extension	19/11/2014
122/2014	Lot I DP 198634 72 Macquarie Street, Cowra	Swimming pool and retaining wall	24/11/2014
123/2014	Lot 17 DP 249888 5 Dawson Drive, Cowra	Garage and attached carport	20/11/2014
126/2014	Lot 2 DP 1019733 28 London Drive, Cowra	Swimming pool	20/11/2014

SCHEDULE 2

Complying Development Certificates determined between | November 2014 and 30 November 2014

CDC No.	Land description	Development	Date of Determination
20/2014	Lot 3 DP 820993	Development Dwelling-house additions (patio)	12/11/2014
39/2014	5 London Drive, Cowra	Dweiling-house additions (patio)	